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AL-KAUTHAR (SATURDAY) MADRASAH 

EPSOM & EWELL ISLAMIC CENTRE 

 

KEY DATES  

(ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024) 

 
1ST Term 2023 
 
Madrasah Opens    Saturday 16th September 2023 (boys on-site) 
                                                                    Saturday 7th October 2023 (girls online) 
1st Term Exam    Saturday 16th December 2023 
Madrasah Closes (Last Day of Term) Saturday 23rd December 2023 
 
 
2nd Term 2024 
 
2nd Term Madrasah Opens  Saturday 6th January 2024 
2nd Term Exam    Saturday 2nd March 2024 
Madrasah Closes for Ramadhan Saturday 9th March 2024 
(Last Open Day of Term) 
 
 
3rd (Final) Term 2024 
 
Madrasah Opens   Saturday 13th April 2024 
Half Term (Madrasah closed)    Saturday 25th May 2024 
End of Year Exams    Saturday 20th July 2024 
Jalsa & Last Day of Year   Saturday 27th July 2024  
 
 
 
 
Note: These dates can be subject to change. Any change in dates will be notified in 

advance. 

 

 


